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QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT 
BRITAIN—Continued. 

Articles and Countries from whence Imported. 

Meats, all other, Lbs.—Concluded. 

Germany 
Holland . . . . 
Belgium 
France 
Argentine Republic 
Uruguay 
Russia 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total. . . , 

Lard, Lbs. 

Canada 
Other British Possessions. 
United States 
Denmark 
Holland 
Belgium 
Germany.. . . 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total. 

Poultry and Game. 

Canada 
Other British Possessions. 
United States 
Russia 
Norway 
Denmark 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total. 

Butter, Lbs. 

Canada. 
Australasia— 

South Australia 
Victoria 
New South Wales . . . 
New Zealand 
Queensland. . . . . . . . 

Other British Possessions. 
United States 
Russia 
Sweden 
Norway 
Denmark 

Quantity. 

806,848 
30,197,552 
1,663,200 
1,480,416 
5,568,976 
1,179,360 

121,744 
165,200 

84,463,680 

13, 

200. 

091,792 
47,712 

770,416 
584,080 
417,200 
268,240 
622,048-
53,200 

215,854,688 

15,491,056 

Value. 

88,792 
2,812,466 

213,068 
288,978 
416,562 
167,253 
23,584 
19,555 

8,554,686 

987,339 
3,314 

14.765,651 
47,071 
31,546 
12,765 
44,905 
4,774 

15,897,365 

92,058 
52,619 

756,767 
969,839 
22,562 
12,118 
89,547 

176,552 
1,039,534 
1,621,525 

84,008 

4,917,129 

3,118,365 

615,216 131,001 
29,635,536 6,309,331 
9,120,832 1,919,486 

18,353,552 3,815,729 
182,000 37,133 
138,768 21,525 

6,277,152 1,205,590 
23,490,653 4,773,080 
21,956,592 4,933,705 
2,921,520 639,553 

166,470,304 | 39,077,508 


