## QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN— ${\it Continued.}$

	1	
Articles and Countries from whence Imported.	Quantity.	Value.
Meats, all other, Lbs.—Concluded.		\$
Germany. Holland. Belgium. France. Argentine Republic. Uruguay. Russia. Other Foreign Countries	806,848 30,197,552 1,663,200 1,480,416 5,568,976 1,179,360 121,744 165,200	88,792 2,812,466 213,068 288,978 416,562 167,253 23,584 19,555
Total	84,463,680	8,554,686
$\it Lard, \it Lbs.$		
Canada Other British Possessions United States Denmark Holland Belgium. Germany. Other Foreign Countries	13,091,792 47,712 200,770,416 584,080 417,200 268,240 622,048 53,200	987,339 3,314 14,765,651 47,071 31,546 12,765 44,905 4,774
Total	215,854,688	15,897,365
Poultry and Game.		
Canada. Other British Possessions. United States Russia. Norway. Denmark Germany Holland Belgium. France Other Foreign Countries		92,058 52,619 756,767 969,839 22,562 12,118 89,547 176,552 1,039,534 1,621,525 84,008
Total		4,917,129
Butter, Lbs.		
Canada	15,491,056	3,118,365
Australasia— South Australia Victoria. New South Wales New Zealand Queensland. Other British Possessions. United States Russia Sweden Norway. Denmark.	615,216 29,635,536 9,120,832 18,353,552 182,000 138,768 6,277,152 23,490,656 21,956,592 2,921,520 166,470,304	131,001 6,309,331 1,919,486 3,815,729 37,133 21,525 1,205,590 4,773,080 4,933,705 639,553 39,077,508